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David Paul Kotas

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Paul Kotas
Postcode

Date of birth July 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SARWIND LIMITED
SARWIND LIMITED

AMWIND PLC

AMWIND PLC
CRONITE FABRICATIONS LIMITED

CRONITE ADVANCED CASTINGS
LIMITED
CRONITE MARKETING LIMITED

CRONITE SCOTLAND LIMITED

TRITECH PRECISION PRODUCTS
(BARNSTAPLE) LIMITED
CRONITE COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

CRONITE HY-TECH MACHINING
LIMITED

CRONITE COUPLINGS LIMITED

CRONITE PRECISION CASTINGS
LIMITED

CRONITE GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY(THE)

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02272871
02272871
00755039

00755039
00933149

00431585

01171443

SC075974

01089958

01611983

01484963

01298200

01142497

00259012

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909347413

909347413
9 Allee Des Chanterelles
Ste Foy Les Lyon

69110
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/09/2003 30/06/2005 Director
01/09/2003 30/06/2005 Company
Secretary
12/10/1999 01/09/2003 Company
Secretary
12/10/1999 30/06/2005 Director
28/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 02/10/1998 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 02/10/1998 Company
Secretary
03/11/1994 02/10/1998 Company
Secretary
05/09/1994 02/10/1998 Company
Secretary
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David Paul Kotas 909347413
AFE METALS (UK) LIMITED 02881525 Company is dissolved 01/06/1994 02/10/1998 Company
Secretary
AFE METALS (UK) LIMITED 02881525 Company is dissolved 01/06/1994 02/10/1998 Director
CRONITE PRECISION CASTINGS 01142497 Company is dissolved 16/01/1993 02/10/1998 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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